
SITE WALK ATTENDEES LIST FOR PS23-0300-11
 RFQ/P FOR ELECTRICAL CHARGING SYSTEM (ECS) BATTERY ENERGY STORAGE STSTEM (BESS)

Contractor License ClassName of Attendee Phone Number Email Address: 8/17 Pr  8/18 S  DVBE
ProCal Lighting Inc. C-10 & B Brendan McCartney 8585393857 bmccartney@procallighting.com YES YES
California Solar Integrators, 
Inc.

B, C-10 Rachel McCafferty 6192035771 rachel@calsolarinc.com YES YES

Endelos Energy A,B, C-10 Randy Arntson 8058864788 rarntson@endelosenergy.com YES YES
Gridscape Solutions Inc C-10 Sam Whalen 5108946030 samantha@grid-scape.com YES YES
Casco Contractors B Marc Gougeon 17147219908 marc.gougeon@cascocontractors.com YES YES
Casco Contractors B Andy Magana 19495054858 andy.magana@cascodesignstudio.com YES
Endelos Energy A,B, C-10 Justin Treadway,   

Randy Arntson
8058864788 rarntson@endelosenergy.com YES YES

Motive Energy Storage 
Systems

A, B Jamie Hinde 760-220-9682 jhinde@motiveis.com YES YES

Ameresco, Inc. A, C, C-10, C-
46

Jeff Charneski 858-444-0205 jcharneski@ameresco.com YES

BSE Engineering A Ross Slocum 4142328835 rslocum@BSEengineering.com YES YES
GC Green B Rick Halperin 6192042809 rick@gcgreen.com YES YES YES
Baker Electric & 
Renewables

C-10 Philip Brault 7604841187 pbrault@baker-electric.com YES YES

Ameresco INC A, B, C10, 
C46

Daniel Feld 6262984011 dfeld@ameresco.com YES

BSE A Brandon Reed breed@bseengineering.com YES
PBS Engineers, Inc. A Nishit Patel 626-650-0350 npatel@pbsengineers.com YES YES
BSE Engineering A Ross Slocum 4142328835 rslocum@BSEengineering.com YES YES
California Solar integrators B, C-10 Rachel McCafferty 6192035771 rachel@calsolarinc.com YES YES

YES
Asplundh Construction, 
LLC

C-10 A Martin Paul 714-737-7388 mpaul99@asplundh.com YES YES

Beard Electric EV C-10 Brett Beard 5627553187 bwbeard@beardelectric.com YES
Gridscape Solutions Inc C-10, B Caleb Patton 5103618013 caleb@grid-scape.com YES YES
P2S Inc PE Allen Sly 619-618-2347 allen.sly@p2sinc.com YES YES
The Engineering Partners 
Inc.

Design Benedick Balisi 8588241761 benedick@engineeringpartners.com YES YES

Linkture Corp. C-10 Grace 9493174700 grace@linkture.com YES
ChargePoint C-10 Wes Bennion (805) 458-3717 wes.bennion@chargepoint.com YES
National Electric Works C-10 Brannon Forhan 6195202504 bforhan@nationalelectricworks.com YES
National Electric Works C-10 R. Jae Free 6199159082 Rfree@nationalelectricworks.com YES
Casco Contractors, LLC B Gigi Mansi gigi.mansi@cascodesignstudio.com YES
Baker Electric C-10 Sean Williams 760-891-9556 swilliams2@baker-electric.com YES
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